Genderwise Responses

Streamwise Responses
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Commerce Science Professiona

I

Fairness of the Internal Evaluation

Process by the Teachers
097 3%

0- Unfair
B 1 — Usually unfair
2 —Sometimes unfair
3 — Usually fair
4 — Always fair




The Teachers' Approach to Teaching Can Best Be
Described As

0—Poor m1-Fair 2—-Good m3-Verygood 4— Excellent
1956

19%

How Well Did the Teachers Prepare
for the Classes

0-Won’t Indifferently
teach at all 1%

2 — Poorly
0%

4%
0 —Won’t teach at all
4 —

Thoroughly
44% 2 — Poorly

M 1 - Indifferently

| 3 — Satisfactorily

4 -Thoroughly

How Well Were the Teachers Able to
Communicate?

0-Very poor
communication

B 1- Generally ineffective
2 — Just satisfactorily

3 — Sometimes effective

4 — Always effective




The Teaching and Motivational Process in Your
Institution Facilitates You in Cognitive, Social and
Emotional Growth.

0- Not at all H 1 - Marginally 2 — Moderately

m 3 - Very well 4 - Significantly
1A%

16%
28% ,

The Institution Provides Multiple Opportunities to
Learn and Grow
0- Strongly disagree B 1 — Disagree 2 — Neutral
B3 —Agree 4 — Strongly agree

2%1%
11%

Teachers Inform You about Your Expected
Competencies, Course Outcomes and Programme
Outcomes
0— Never B 1-—Rarely
2— Occasionally/Sometimes ® 3 — Usually

4 — Every time

2%3%

/

57%

8%




The Teachers Illustrate the Concepts Through
Examples and Applications

0 — Never B 1- Rarely
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes ® 3 — Usually
4 — Every time

1%3% 79,

The Teachers Identify Your Strengths and Encourage
You with Providing Right Level of Challenges

0- Unableto ®1-Slightly m2—Partially ®m3—Reasonably =4 - Fully
1% 3%

11%

Teachers Are Able to Identify Your Weakness and
Help You to Overcome Them

0 — Never H 1 - Rarely
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes B 3 — Usually
4 — Every time

1% 7%
7%




The Institution makes Effort to Engage Students in
the Monitoring, Review and Continuous Quality
Improvement of the Teaching Learning Process
0 — Strongly disagree B 1 — Disagree 2 — Neutral
H 3 - Agree 4 — Strongly agree

%A%
19.% 13%

The Institute/Teachers Use Student Centric Methods,
Such as Experiential Learning, Participative Learning
and Problem Solving Methodologies for Enhancing
Learning Experiences

0—Not at all B 1-Very little 2 —Some what
B 3 — Moderate 4 —To a great extent

909
1%% 11%

Teachers Encourage You to Participate in
Extracurricular Activities

0 — Strongly disagree B 1 — Disagree 2 — Neutral
H 3 - Agree 4 — Strongly agree
1%1%

11%




Efforts Are Made by the Institute/ Teachers to
Inculcate Soft Skills, Life Skills and Employability
Skills to Make You Ready for the World of Work

0 - Not at all B 1-Very little 2 —Some what
B 3 — Moderate 4 —To a great extent

2% 6%
6%

What Percentage of Teachers Use ICT Tools such as
LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. While Teaching

0-Below 29% B 1-30-49% 2-50-69%
m3-70-89%% 4 — Above 90%

17% 19%

The Overall Quality of Teaching-learning Process in
Your Institute Is Very Good

0 — Strongly disagree B 1 — Disagree 2 — Neutral
B 3 - Agree 4 —Strongly agree
2% 2%

12%




